
                                                                  

 

Date Time Class

Friday, August 5, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Friday, August 12, 2022 4:30 PM Body Pump with Chris

Friday, August 19, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Thursday, August 25, 2022 5:30 PM RPM Cycle with Rebekah

Friday, September 2, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 4:30 PM Muscle Works with Gia

Friday, September 16, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Thursday, September 22, 2022 4:30 PM BodyBarre with Candace

Friday, September 30, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Thursday, October 6, 2022 5:30 PM Zumba with Danielle

Friday, October 14, 2022 11:0 AM -2:00 PM Health and Wellness Fair

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 4:30 PM Step Up with Gia

Friday, October 28, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 5:30 PM Yoga with Anita

Friday, November 11, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5:45 PM Pilates with Ainsley

Friday, November 25, 2022

Friday, December 2, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 5:30 PM Insantity with Robert

Friday, December 16, 2022 11:30 AM -12:30 PM Walking

Friday, December 30, 2022 Holiday

Work out with Charger Fit

Holiday


